UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCI FOLLOW INSTRUCT	ING STATE	MENT AMENDME	Doc#: 1202519010 Fee: \$42.00				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CO	·	Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/25/2012 08:20 AM Pg: 1 of 3					
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGE	Mailing Address) 15795 BAYVII		Date: U	172012012 00.20 710	, g , , e, -		
CT Lien So	olutions	314266	26 '				
P.O. Box 2							
Glendale, CA 91209-9071							
1		FIXTUR	RE I				
<u> </u>		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY					
1a. INITIAL FINANCING 0704622005		CC IL Cook+			Y to b	FINANCING STATEMENT A e filed [for record] (or recorde AL ESTATE RECORDS.	AMENDMENT is d) in the
2. TERMINATION:	Effectiveness of to.	Financing Statement identified above	e is terminated wit	h respect to security interest(s) of t	he Secured	Party authorizing this Termin	ation Statement.
3. X CONTINUATION continued for the a	N: Effectiveness of the dditional period provide	a Fine cin' y Statement identified above d by app' cobie law.	e with respect to the	ne security interest(s) of the Secure	d Party aut	horizing this Continuation Sta	tement is
	<u> </u>	name of assigned in nem 7a or 7b				- 	
Also check one of th	e following three box	This Amendment affer Deb tes and provide appropriate informant record name in item 6 of, also	nation in items (give new	→ DELETE name: Give record nar	ne	ADD name: Complete item 7a	
6. CURRENT RECORD		d/or new address (if address char ge)	in item 7c.	to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.		item 7c; also complete items	7d-7g (if applicable)
6a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME		τ_{\bigcirc}				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS			FIRST :::.M2) .	MIDDLE !	NAME	SUFFIX
ABDELFATTAH AFA			AFAF		A		
7. CHANGED (NEW) O		ATION:		<u>''/</u> /,			
7a. ORGANIZATIONS) 147-441L			4			
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	ST NAME		FIRST NAME	-C/	MIDDLE I	NAME	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. <u>SEE INSTRUCTION</u>	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTI	ÖÑ OF ÖRGANIZATION	7g. O RG/	ANIŽATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
` —): check only one_box.				- /%.	SI
Describe collateral	deleted or adde	d, or give entire restated collate	eral description,	or describe collateral assigne	ed.		P 3
						C	SN
							MM
							SC <u>Y</u>
							E_/_
						<u> </u>	INT 9
9. NAME OF SECURED	PARTY OF RECOR	D AUTHORIZING THIS AMEND	MENT (name of	assignor, if this is an Assignment).	If this is an	Amendment authorized by a	Debtor which

adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here 🔲 and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING, LLC 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 31426626 Debtor Name: ABDELFATTAH, AFAF A. 200050039 51182



1202519010 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UC	C FINANCIN	G STATEME	NT AMENDMEN	T ADDENDUM
FOI	LLOW INSTRUC	TIONS (front and	back) CAREFULLY	
11.	NITIAL FINANCIN	G STATEMENT FIL	E # (same as item 1a on Amend	dment form)
07	04622005	02/15/07	CC IL Cook+	
12. N	AME of PARTY AUT	HORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT (same as item 9 on Ame	ndment form)
	BAYVIEW		RVICING, LLC	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
$I_{\frac{1}{13}}$	 Ise this space for	additional inform	ation	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: see attached.

Parcel ID: 16-02-309-013-0000

Control Control

43 N N Y Y 91

1202519010 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION (To be attached)

LOT 62 IN WILLIAM B. WEIGEL'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWES IN 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 2, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PIN: 16-02-309-013-0000

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1007 N. PULASKI, CHICAGO, IL 60651

Y3~~YY77